
 

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER FOR ONLINE CLASSES 

2021-2022 

APRIL 2021 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

02.04. 2021 Friday Holiday - Good Friday 

12.04.2021 Monday  School re opens for Teachers/Orientation for teachers 

15.04.2021 Thursday Holiday - Bengali New year 

16.04.2021 Friday New academic session begins for all classes.                    

17.04.2021 Saturday World Heritage Day, special class I to X 

22.04.2021 Thursday Earth day  

23.04.2021 Friday Concept day for LKG, UKG 

24.4.2021 Saturday Special Class I to X 

25.04.2021 Sunday  Mahabir Jayanti 

30.04.2021 Friday 
Red Day Celebration (Pre-primary to Class 5) 
Activity on Labour Day I to X 
 

Theme for the Month – People who help us 

_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

MAY 2021 

 
DATE DAY EVENT 

01.05.21 Saturday Holiday. Mayday 

07.05.21 Friday Mother – Child session and PTM for Pre-Primary students 

08.05.21 Saturday Mother Day, Special class, Rabindra Jayanti Celebration 

09.05.21 Sunday Rabindra Jayanti 

12.05.21 Wednesday Splash day for Pre-primary 

13.05.21 Thursday PTM for Primary and Secondary students 

14.05.21 Friday Holiday Id Ul Fitr 

15.05.21 Saturday Special Class I to X 

17.05.21 Monday Summer Vacation Begins,  

18.05.21 Tuesday bridge class 

19.05.21 Wednesday bridge class 

20.05.21 Thursday bridge class 

21.05.21 Friday bridge class 

24.05.21 Monday bridge class 

25.05.21 Tuesday bridge class 

26.05.21 Wednesday bridge class 

27.05.21 Thursday bridge class 

28.05.21 Friday bridge class 

Theme for the Month – Our school 



 

 

 

JUNE 2021 

 
DATE DAY EVENT 

11.06.21 Friday Summer Vacation Ends 

12.06.21 Saturday School reopens after summer vacation for teachers only 

14.06.21 Monday  Classes start for students.  

18.06.21 Friday  Yellow day celebration (Playgroup – Class 5). 

19.06.21 Saturday Father’s Day Celebration, Special class VI to X 

20.06.21 Sunday  Father’s Day 

21.06.21 Monday  World Music Day 

26.06.21 Saturday Concept day (LKG, UKG) 

 

Theme for the Month – Our Family 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

JULY 2021 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

02.07.21 Friday 

Van Mahotsav Celebration, Green Day ( PG to Class V) 

Environmental Book Mark Workshop VI to X 

 

10.07.21 Saturday 
 Mother – Child session for Pre- Primary classes,  

 

12.07.21 Monday  Rathajatra 

13.07.21 Tuesday  Periodic assessment I  

14.07.21 Wednesday  Periodic assessment I 

15.07.21 Thursday  Periodic assessment I 

16.07.21 Friday Periodic assessment I 

19.07.21 Monday  Periodic assessment I 

21.07.21 Wednesday  Holiday Id Uj Zoha  

30.07.21 Friday PTM     PG – CLASS 2 

31.07.21 Saturday PTM      CLASS 3 - 10 

 

Theme for the Month – Save Environment Save life 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AUGUST 2021 

Theme for the Month – My Beloved Country 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

03.09.21 Friday 
Completion of HY syllabus for primary and secondary sections. 

Teachers Day Celebration 

4.09.21 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday 

5.09.21 Sunday Teachers Day 

10.09.21 Friday Grandparents’ Day Celebration by Pre-primary classes 

11.09.21 Saturday Special Class VI to X 

13.09.21 Monday  
 

HALF YEARLY ASSESSMENT 

14.09.21 Tuesday  Half yearly assessment   

15.09.21 Wednesday  Half yearly assessment   

16.09.21 Thursday  Half yearly assessment   

17.09.21 Friday Half yearly assessment   

20.09.21 Monday  Half yearly assessment   

21.09.21 Tuesday  Half yearly assessment   

22.09.21 Wednesday  Half yearly assessment /Shape Day for pre- primary classes 

23.09.21 Thursday  Half yearly assessment   

24.09.21 Friday Half yearly assessment    

25.09.21 Saturday 
Half yearly assessment   

 

27.09.21 Monday Mother – Child session for Pre- Primary classes 

30.09.21 Thursday  HY answer scripts to be shown. 

   

Theme for the Month – Teachers’ Day 

DATE DAY EVENT 

13.08.21 Friday Story Telling Session for pre-primary, Independence Day Activity 

14.08.21 Saturday Special class VI to X 

15.08.21 Sunday  Independence Day, Celebration 

19.08.21 Thursday  Muharram - Holiday 

20.08.21 Friday 
Pre-primary story telling session on Rakhi.  Raksha Bandhan 

celebration I to X 

22.08.21 Sunday  Raksha Bandhan 

26.08.21 Thursday  Blue day celebration by Pre-primary classes 

27.08.21 Friday 
Concept Day For Nursery, LKG, UKG, Janmashtami & National Sports 

day celebration PG to V 

28.08.21 Saturday Janmashtami & National Sports day celebration VI to X 

29.08.21 Sunday National Sports day 

30.08.21 Monday Janmashtami Holiday   

 

 
  



 

 

 

OCTOBER 2020 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

02.10.21 Saturday Holiday Gandhi jayanti 

05.10.21 Tuesday  Activity on Durga Puja & Mahalia PG to X  

06.10.21 Wednesday  Holiday Mahalia 

07.10.21 Thursday  Special assembly on Durga Puja 

08.10.21 Friday PTM for classes PG - 2 

09.10.21 Saturday PTM for classes 3 - 10 

09.10.21 Saturday Special Class VI to X 

11.10.21 Monday  Puja vacation starts 

12.10.21 Tuesday  Puja vacation  

13.10.21 Wednesday  Puja vacation  

14.10.21 Thursday  Puja vacation  

15.10.21 Friday Puja vacation  

16.10.21 Saturday Puja vacation  

17.10.21 Sunday  Puja vacation  

18.10.21 Monday  Puja vacation  

19.10.21 Tuesday  Fateha Dwaj Daham  

20.10.21 Wednesday  Lakshmi Puja 

21.10.21 Thursday  School reopens after Puja Vacation for Staff & Teachers 

22.10.21 Friday School re opens for Students 

23.10.21 Saturday Special class VI to X 

 

Theme for the Month – Durga puja and Diwali 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

NOVEMBER 2021 

 
DATE DAY EVENT 

02.11.21 Tuesday  Diwali celebration PG to X 

03.11.21 Wednesday  Diwali Holidays begin 

04.11.21 Thursday  Diwali Holidays 

05.11.21 Friday Diwali Holidays  

06.11.21 Saturday Diwali Holidays  

07.11.21 Sunday  Diwali Holidays  

08.11.21 Monday  
School reopens after Diwali Vacation for teachers and 

students 

13.11.21 Saturday Children’s Day celebration 

14.11.21 Sunday  Children’s Day  

18.11.21 Thursday  Guru Nanak Jayanti celebration 

19.11.21 Friday Holiday  Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

20.11.21 Saturday Special class VI to X 

22.11.21 Monday  Concept Day For Nursery, LKG, UKG 

27.11.21 Saturday Mother – Child session for Pre- Primary classes 

 

Theme for the Month – Indian Culture 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

DECEMBER 2021 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

22.12.21 Wednesday  Christmas Celebration 

23.12.21 Thursday  Winter Vacation starts 

25.12.21 Saturday Christmas  

26.12.21 Sunday   

27.12.21 Monday  Christmas Holiday 

28.12.21 Tuesday Christmas Holiday 

29.12.21 Wednesday  Christmas Holiday 

30.12.21 Thursday  Christmas Holiday 

31.12.21 Friday  Christmas Holiday 

 

Theme for the Month – Christmas 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JANUARY 2022 

 
DATE DAY EVENT 

01.01.22 Saturday New Year 

03.01.22 Monday  School reopens after Winter Vacation for Teachers 

04.01.22 Tuesday  Classes start for students.  

07.01.22 Friday Mother – Child session for Pre- Primary classes 

08.01.22 Saturday Periodic assessment II / Pre-Boards for class 10 

10.01.22 Monday  Periodic assessment II / Pre-Boards for class10 

11.01.22 Tuesday  Periodic assessment II  

13.01.22 Thursday  Periodic assessment II /Pre boards for class10 

14.01.22 Friday Periodic assessment II  

15.01.22 Saturday Periodic assessment II /Pre boards for class10 

17.01.22 Monday   Pre-Boards for class 10 

22.01.22 Saturday . Netaji’s Birthday Celebration 

23.01.22 Sunday  Netaji’s Birthday.  

24.01.22 Monday  Periodic assessment corrected answer scripts to be shown 

26.01.22 Wednesday  Republic day celebration, Holiday 

27.01.22 Thursday  Concept day for Nursery, LKG, UKG 

28.01.22 Friday PTM for classes PG - 2 

29.01.22 Saturday PTM for classes 3 - 10 

 

Theme for the Month – Our National Heroes 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

FEBRUARY 2022 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

05.02.22 Saturday Saraswati Puja Celebration, Holiday 

15.02.22 Tuesday   Revision of annual syllabus starts.   

21.02.22 Monday  World mother Language Day. 

25.02.22 Friday Concept Day for Nursery, LKG, UKG 

 

 

Theme for The Month – Save water, save electricity. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MARCH 2022 

 

  
01.03.22 Tuesday  Annual Examination 

02.03.22 Wednesday  Annual Examination   

03.03.22 Thursday  Annual Examination  

04.03.22 Friday Annual Examination 

07.03.22 Monday  Annual Examination 

08.03.22 Tuesday  Annual Examination 

09.03.22 Wednesday  Annual Examination 

10.03.22 Thursday  Annual Examination 

11.03.22 Friday Annual Examination  

14.03.22 Monday  Annual Examination  

15.03.22 Tuesday  Annual Examination 

17.03.22 Thursday  Holi, Holiday 

25.03.22 Friday Report Card Distribution 

26.03.22 Saturday Report Card Distribution 

 

Theme for the Month – Holi 

 


